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PLAYER A _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ H/CAP _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 

PLAYER B _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ H/CAP _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 

PLAYER C _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ H/CAP _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 

PLAYER D _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ H/CAP _ _ _ _ _ _ _ 

COMPETITION

DATE ____________________

REPLACE DIVOTS   •   REPAIR PITCH MARKS   •   RAKE BUNKERS   •   AVOID SLOW PLAY

Hole

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Total

Out

Index

2

16

12

6

14

4

8

10

18

Hole

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Total

In

TOTAL

Yards

96

153

177

147

160

165

180

146

145

1369

2625

Index

17

13

3

7

9

5

1

11

15

Player’s Signature ___________________________________     Marker’s Signature ___________________________________

RESULT =  Gross Handicap NETT

Stableford Points = 

Yards

185

100

144

161

115

168

155

136

92

1256

Yards

164

100

144

161

115

168

136

136

92

1216

Yards

96

127

142

113

120

165

150

146

145

1204

2420

BALHEARY PAR 3

SCORE

A B C D

SCORE

A B C D

SCORE CARD

Marker’s

Score

Won + Lost-

Halved 0 Pts.

Marker’s

Score

Won + Lost-

Halved 0 Pts.


